
2018 Central American Hockey 5s Championship (W)
14 - 17 Nov 2018

Pinula (GUA)

Appointment Sheet - 15 November 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 15 Nov 2018 10:20 RR
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Costa Rica Black Black Black Yellow
Panama White White Red Orange
Umpires CERMENO Gabriela (GUA) ALTAMIRANO Jonathan (MEX)

Reserve Umpire CARDONA Luis (GUA)
Scoring/Timing Judges MANUEL Heidy (GUA) BARRANTES Jennipher (CRC)

Technical Officer SUAREZ Gerson (ESA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 15 Nov 2018 12:00 RR
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

El Salvador Blue White White 0
Honduras White Black Black 0

Umpires ROJAS Jennifer (CRC) CERMENO Gabriela (GUA)
Reserve Umpire MONTENEGRO Danny (CRC)

Scoring/Timing Judges BARRANTES Jennipher (CRC) POLANCO Yaremmy (PAN)
Technical Officer MANUEL Heidy (GUA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 15 Nov 2018 13:40 RR
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Guatemala White Light Blue White Yellow
Panama Red Red Red Orange
Umpires ROJAS Jennifer (CRC) BARILLAS Isabel (ESA)

Reserve Umpire HERNANDEZ Wilfredo (ESA)
Scoring/Timing Judges SUAREZ Gerson (ESA) MANUEL Heidy (GUA)

Technical Officer BARRANTES Jennipher (CRC)

Technical Delegate
DELLA MATTIA Adrian (ARG)
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2018 Central American Hockey 5s Championship (W)
14 - 17 Nov 2018

Pinula (GUA)

Appointment Sheet - 15 November 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
9 15 Nov 2018 15:20 RR
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Costa Rica Red Blue White Pink
Honduras Light Blue Black Black Yellow

Umpires BARILLAS Isabel (ESA) HERNANDEZ Wilfredo (ESA)
Reserve Umpire CERMENO Gabriela (GUA)

Scoring/Timing Judges SUAREZ Gerson (ESA) MANUEL Heidy (GUA)
Technical Officer POLANCO Yaremmy (PAN)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 15 Nov 2018 17:00 RR

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Guatemala Light Blue Blue Blue Yellow
El Salvador White White White Green

Umpires MONTENEGRO Danny (CRC) FUENTES Nathaniel (PAN)
Reserve Umpire ALTAMIRANO Jonathan (MEX)

Scoring/Timing Judges BARRANTES Jennipher (CRC) MANUEL Heidy (GUA)
Technical Officer POLANCO Yaremmy (PAN)
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Technical Delegate
DELLA MATTIA Adrian (ARG)
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